_IDEA

- Public Schools

Breakfast *
Lunch*

Lunch - Reduced*
Lunch - Paid

Fall 2019 Menu Prices

Reimbursable Student Meal Pricing

IDEA PUBLIC SCHOOLS

KIDS HERE

Sale Price
FREE*
FREE*
FREE*
S 2.85

*Depends on eligiblity. For the 2019-2020 families that qualify for reduced lunch will be FREE. If the student does not select a reimbursable
meal, fees may apply for breakfast or lunch even if you qualify for free or reduced eligiblity. See complete details for a-la-carte meal pricing

below or online at www.ideapublicschools.org/parents/resources.

Breakfast

A la Carte - Individual Items

Entrée
Fruit
Juice
Milk

A la Carte Meals - Students & Adults

Adult Meals / Visitors

Includes - 1 Entrée, 1 Fruit, 1 Milk, 1 Juice

Student 2nd Meal

Includes - 1 Entrée, 1 Fruit, 1 Milk, 1 Juice

Incomplete Student Breakfast

Includes - 1 Non-Reimbursable Meal

Lunch

A la Carte - Individual Items

Entrée

Grain Side
Vegetable Side
Fruit

Milk

A la Carte - Meals - Students & Adults

Adult Meals / Visitors

Includes - 1 Main Entrée, 2 Sides, 1 Fruit, 1 Milk

Student 2nd Meal

Includes - 1 Main Entrée, 2 Sides, 1 Fruit, 1 Milk

Courtesy Student Meal

Includes - 1 Cheese Sandwich, 1 Fruit, 1 Milk

Smart Snacks

A la Carte - Individual Items

Puffs Mega Cheese with Goldfish
Smart Popcorn - White Cheddar

Snack Mix
Water

Payment Methods
Cash & Checks
Online Payments:
www.schoolcafe.com

**Menu prices are subject to change

This institution is an equal opportunity provider

El Paso Non-CEP

Sale Price

$ 1.15
$ 0.50
$ 0.50
$ 0.60
$ 2.25
$ 2.25
$ 2.50

Sale Price

$ 2.00
$ 0.50
$ 0.50
$ 0.50
$ 0.60
$ 4.00
$ 2.75
$ 1.50

Sale Price

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

v n un n
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