



Fall 2019 Menu Prices

Reimbursable Student Meal Pricing	Sale	Price
Breakfast *		FREE*
Lunch*		FREE*
Lunch - Reduced*		FREE*
Lunch - Paid	\$	2.85

^{*}Depends on eligiblity. For the 2019-2020 families that qualify for reduced lunch will be FREE. If the student does not select a reimbursable meal, fees may apply for breakfast or lunch even if you qualify for free or reduced eligiblity. See complete details for a-la-carte meal pricing below or online at www.ideapublicschools.org/parents/resources.

Breakfast	Sale Price	
A la Carte - Individual Items		
Entrée	\$	1.15
Fruit	\$	0.50
Juice	\$	0.50
Milk	\$	0.60
A la Carte Meals - Students & Adults		
Adult Meals / Visitors	\$	2.25
Includes - 1 Entrée, 1 Fruit, 1 Milk, 1 Juice		
Student 2nd Meal	\$	2.25
Includes - 1 Entrée, 1 Fruit, 1 Milk, 1 Juice		
Incomplete Student Breakfast	\$	2.50
Includes - 1 Non-Reimbursable Meal	C-1-	D
Lunch	Sale	Price
A la Carte - Individual Items Entrée	ċ	2.00
Grain Side	\$ ¢	0.50
	\$ ¢	0.50
Vegetable Side	\$	
Fruit	\$	0.50
Milk	\$	0.60
A la Carte - Meals - Students & Adults		
Adult Meals / Visitors	\$	4.00
Includes - 1 Main Entrée, 2 Sides, 1 Fruit, 1 Milk		
Student 2nd Meal Includes - 1 Main Entrée, 2 Sides, 1 Fruit, 1 Milk	\$	2.75
Courtesy Student Meal	\$	1.50
Includes - 1 Cheese Sandwich, 1 Fruit, 1 Milk		
Smart Snacks	Sale Price	
A la Carte - Individual Items		
Puffs Mega Cheese with Goldfish	\$	1.00
Smart Popcorn - White Cheddar	\$	1.00
Snack Mix	\$	1.00
Water	\$	1.00
Payment Mathads		

Payment Methods

Cash & Checks
Online Payments:

www.schoolcafe.com

 ${\it This institution is an equal opportunity provider}$

^{**}Menu prices are subject to change